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Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 18 Boys, 400m Medley 14 - 15 years
11/07/2024 - 9:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NEMES, Armin 09 Hungary 4:41.19 641 Q
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.06 35.77 250m: 2:55.56 40.99 350m: 4:09.12 32.59

100m: 1:03.29 33.60 200m: 2:14.57 35.51 300m: 3:36.53 40.97 400m: 4:41.19 32.07

2. TARASIEWICZ, Piotr 09 Poland 4:41.31 640 Q
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:43.28 36.98 250m: 2:58.84 39.12 350m: 4:10.32 31.43

100m: 1:06.30 35.83 200m: 2:19.72 36.44 300m: 3:38.89 40.05 400m: 4:41.31 30.99

3. STOICA, Cezar-Stefan 10 Romania 4:42.38 633 Q
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:42.17 37.28 250m: 2:58.43 39.55 350m: 4:11.06 31.75

100m: 1:04.89 34.94 200m: 2:18.88 36.71 300m: 3:39.31 40.88 400m: 4:42.38 31.32

4. ROSU, Rares-Matei 09 Romania 4:43.95 622 Q
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:38.87 36.04 250m: 2:55.94 40.56 350m: 4:12.36 34.97

100m: 1:02.83 34.31 200m: 2:15.38 36.51 300m: 3:37.39 41.45 400m: 4:43.95 31.59

5. BAUMEISTER, Luis Pepe 09 Germany 4:47.79 598 Q
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:42.66 37.77 250m: 3:01.91 42.47 350m: 4:16.04 32.93

100m: 1:04.89 34.60 200m: 2:19.44 36.78 300m: 3:43.11 41.20 400m: 4:47.79 31.75

6. SCHMIDT, Jannes 09 Germany 4:48.50 593 Q
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:44.31 37.65 250m: 3:02.32 41.64 350m: 4:16.18 34.10

100m: 1:06.66 35.10 200m: 2:20.68 36.37 300m: 3:42.08 39.76 400m: 4:48.50 32.32

7. SAGIROGLU, Kaan Ivan 09 Turkiye 4:48.57 593 Q
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:42.14 36.75 250m: 3:00.04 41.70 350m: 4:15.40 34.75

100m: 1:05.39 34.75 200m: 2:18.34 36.20 300m: 3:40.65 40.61 400m: 4:48.57 33.17

8. ISIK, Aziz 09 Turkiye 4:48.73 592 Q
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:42.96 37.77 250m: 2:59.84 39.91 350m: 4:15.11 34.59

100m: 1:05.19 34.77 200m: 2:19.93 36.97 300m: 3:40.52 40.68 400m: 4:48.73 33.62

9. VARGA, Balazs 09 Hungary 4:50.81 579 R
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:44.26 37.73 250m: 3:04.76 43.85 350m: 4:19.47 31.89

100m: 1:06.53 35.53 200m: 2:20.91 36.65 300m: 3:47.58 42.82 400m: 4:50.81 31.34

10. KOORNSTRA, Sven 09 Netherlands 4:50.97 578 R
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:45.67 39.90 250m: 3:04.57 39.10 350m: 4:19.26 34.03

100m: 1:05.77 35.62 200m: 2:25.47 39.80 300m: 3:45.23 40.66 400m: 4:50.97 31.71

11. LEBEDA, Stepan 09 Czechia 4:52.34 570
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:44.59 38.81 250m: 3:04.94 43.78 350m: 4:21.95 33.95

100m: 1:05.78 34.60 200m: 2:21.16 36.57 300m: 3:48.00 43.06 400m: 4:52.34 30.39

12. DZIEDZIC, Michal 09 Poland 4:52.75 568
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:42.14 38.86 250m: 3:03.13 42.47 350m: 4:19.62 32.23

100m: 1:03.28 33.40 200m: 2:20.66 38.52 300m: 3:47.39 44.26 400m: 4:52.75 33.13

13. NIES, Martijn 09 Netherlands 5:03.52 510
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:43.80 39.32 250m: 3:08.91 45.79 350m: 4:29.47 35.21

100m: 1:04.48 34.73 200m: 2:23.12 39.32 300m: 3:54.26 45.35 400m: 5:03.52 34.05

14. CACANY, Lukas 09 Slovakia 5:05.84 498
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:50.17 40.04 250m: 3:12.34 43.74 350m: 4:32.12 36.42

100m: 1:10.13 38.19 200m: 2:28.60 38.43 300m: 3:55.70 43.36 400m: 5:05.84 33.72


